
2022 – 2023 GAME SCHEDULE 
MOUNT MYSTICS WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL 
Updated: January 17, 2023
Home Games: MSVU, Rosaria, A. Garnet Brown Gymnasium 

DAY DATE AWAY TEAM VS HOME TEAM TIME 

Sat & Sun Oct 22,23 Tip Off Tournament At DALAC 

Friday Oct 28 UKC Vs MSVU 7:00 pm 

Saturday Oct 29 Crandall vs MSVU 1:00 p.m. 

Friday Nov 4 MTA vs MSVU 7:00 p.m. 

Friday Nov 11 MSVU vs UMBSJ 3:00 p.m. 

Saturday Nov 12 MSVU vs STU 12:00 p.m. 

Saturday Nov 19 DALAC vs MSVU 12:00 p.m. 

Saturday Nov 26 MSVU vs USTEA 4:00 p.m. 

Sunday Nov 27 MSVU vs USTEA 12:00 p.m. 

Sunday Dec 4 MSVU Vs HC  1:00 pm. 

Saturday Jan 14 MSVU vs CU postponed 

Sunday Jan 15 USTEA vs MSVU postponed 

Saturday Jan 21 MSVU vs MTA 1:00 p.m 

Sunday Jan 22 STU vs MSVU  12 p.m. 

Sunday Jan 29 UKC vs MSVU 3:00 p.m. 

Friday Feb 3 UNBSJ vs MSVU 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday Feb 4 MSVU Vs CU 3:00 pm 

Friday Feb 10 MSVU vs DALAC 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday Feb 12 HC Vs MSVU 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Feb 15 MSVU vs UKC 7:00 p.m. 

Sunday Feb 19 USTEA Vs MSVU 11:00 am 

Fri, Sat & Sun Feb 24-26 ACAA Women’s Championships at MSVU 

Wed-Sat Mar 8-11 CCAA Nationals – VIU 


